DocuSign Envelope ID: 5AE99762-94B2-4F42-95A2-0498C8C7ED36
' Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Denali Construction Services, LP Effective Date 5-Mar-21
1840 Hutton Drive, Suite 130 Contract No. 2020-346
Carroliton, TX 75006 Contract Name: Construction, Collin County Sheriff's Office Computer

Room Air Conditioning Replacement

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-1140-11-16
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Engineer requested change to change two (2) single phase breakers and associated wiring to three phase
for two (2) leibert air conditioners. Per Denali Construction Services PC0O-001 Rev 2 dated 3/5/2021. $3,552.50

Change Order No. 1 Total $3,552.50

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $106,534.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $3,552.50
Total change orders to date: $3,552.50
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $110,086.50

ACCEPTED BY:

(24(,(, Tl'\ V'C’l«.\ I(J: l l (Please Print)

Denali Construction Services, LP Collin County Administration Building
1840 Hutton Drive, Suite 130 { 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Carroliton, TX 75006 McKinney, Texas 75071

Wi" ‘ I\Embyws&(

SIGNATURE™ p 0 Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TIILE: fEVQjﬁJM Purchasing Agent /o .
DATE: DATE:

' i




