COLLIN COUNTY

N | Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects O

Date: 03-05-21 ‘(/ 3 !\
>
ol/
PCO 1 — Engineer requested change to change two single phase breakers and
associated wiring to three phase for two Leibert air conditioners of the Sheriff’s office.

Breakers and wiring for units were thought to be 3 phase during design, however it was
discovered during construction that they were in fact single phase. $3,5652.50

Subject: Change Order to Denali CS

Total for this Change Order — $3,552.50 or 3.33% of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project — $3,552.50 or 3.33% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



